105115/105165H  Gamet
115x165x65mm  Weight  3.45  Kg
Tapered roller bearings
Bearing number 105115/105165H
Size (mm) 115x165x65
Brand Gamet
Bore Diameter (mm) 115
Outer Diameter (mm) 165
Width (mm) 65
d 115 mm
D 165 mm
T 65 mm
C 55 mm
E 23 mm
F 5 mm
G 9.5 mm
H 4.5 mm
J 169.5 mm
L 9 mm
R 2.5 mm
da 136 mm
Weight 3.45 Kg